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5  Eggmart https://linktr.ee/Eggmart
6 

7  Wrinkly Jammies Instagram: @wrinklyjammies
8  Angelics https://angelics011.myshopify.com/
9  pokkibon https://pokkibonportfolio.carrd.co/
9  Instagram: @schylexia
10  Instagram: @eabenson77
11  yuyuu https://drive.google.com/drive/mobile/folders/15EZB92QVOcfmv-N6lzLoV70Mt_vq5P05?usp=sharing
12  lentilcharms Instagram: @lentilcharms
13  Makoyamii https://makoyamii.carrd.co
13  Bliss Instagram: @Bliss_l.z
14  StardustCandies https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1UqH0lMeSV-YFaNPlTqtqk4TNRijFOyw0?usp=sharing
15  Pieces By Pim Instagram: @piecesbypim
16  cozyknot
17  https://drive.google.com/drive/mobile/folders/1qVubviR6BznbTlRXm80uFFvGNZug99VY?sort=7&direction=d
18  Solecito Instagram: @solecito_dtx
19  NattyNat Instagram: @nnattyynat
20  Mvvnmeo https://sites.google.com/view/meoscommissions/con-portfolio?authuser=1
21 

21  Lyn R Rose https://www.lynrrose.com/
22  Shadowrosely Instagram: @shadowrosely_
23  ISO-ODD Instagram: @iso.odd
24  sonor_draws
25  crochetbynicole17 Etsy and TikTok: @crochetbynicole17
26  Kireiimie kireiimie.etsy.com
27  Instagram: @hennaforthegirlies
28  Happy Bubble https://sites.google.com/view/happy-bubble/home
28  A.Tanuki.Draws Instagram: @a.tanuki.draws
29  Nikki fine arts Instagram: @nikhitha2201
30  Etsy: @catsaladshop
31  Mythreadery https://mytrialscrafting.wixsite.com/mythreadery
32  Paroxie Instagram: @Paroxie 
33  HeliofoxDesigns Instagram: @heliofoxdesigns
34  Pinzella https://sites.google.com/view/pinzellaarts/home?authuser=8
35  Meostar Instagram: @Meost4r
35  jumogen Twitter: @jumogen
36  Anapoix https://linktr.ee/Anapoix
37  crochetbyvri Instagram: @crochetbyvri
38  WhatsWongArt
39  Zookos https://www.zookos.com/portfolio-item/ian-mcdonald/
40  Stationery Charms Instagram: @stationerycharms
41 

42 

43  celiish https://celiishportfolio.carrd.co/
43  Espiewespie https://espiewespie.carrd.co/
44 

45 

46  ORDOCO
47  cerezame/Cereza Arts cerezame.carrd.co/
48  Sil's Art Stand Instagram: @silsartstand
49  Muse Editorial Instagram: @muse.editorial
50  Iniquin
51  xiiyta https://xiiytaportfolio.carrd.co/
52  Pineda Industries Instagram: @pineda_industries
53 

54  Pizza Party Co. Instagram: @PizzaPartyCoShop
55  Virofrost Studio Instagram: @virofroststudio
56  The 5 Foot Artist Instagram: @the5foot_artist
57 BluwJay https://bluwjay.company.site
58 SohasPaints
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